ID
1888
10513
2819
11362
11362
8414
11812
11812
11270
11270
5327
5326
8174
8174
8174
1998
2016
8417
8417
3326
3326
3326
3326
3326
4215
3267
3267
3267
10317
10317
6668
6668
6668
2801
2801
2801
2801
2801
2801
7168
7168
11223
11223
9965
11315

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

02/13/15
02/06/15
02/06/15
02/18/15
02/19/15
02/24/15
02/23/15
02/26/15
02/19/15
02/19/15
02/24/15
02/20/15
02/06/15
02/11/15
02/19/15
02/25/15
02/17/15
02/25/15
02/26/15
02/04/15
02/05/15
02/06/15
02/23/15
02/25/15
02/13/15
02/06/15
02/19/15
02/19/15
02/13/15
02/20/15
02/10/15
02/10/15
02/18/15
02/06/15
02/06/15
02/23/15
02/24/15
02/25/15
02/25/15
02/10/15
02/25/15
02/05/15
02/12/15
02/26/15
02/20/15

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior

Disruptive Behavior

Tardiness

Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior
Unauthorized use of computers

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Unauthorized use of computers
Inappropriate behavior
Tardiness

Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
leaving class without permission
Physical Altercation
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Skipping Class
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Safety Code Violations
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Action

After School Detention
ISS

Lunch Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention

0SS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention

ISS

Office Detention
Lunch Detention

ISS

Removal from class
Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention

After School Detention
ISS

ISS

Removal from class
Office Detention

After School Detention
After School Detention
ISS

Office Detention

ISS

After School Detention
After School Detention
Office Detention



ID
10863
10863
2584
2584
9858
9858
9858
9858
9858
2822
11222
11222
2105
10017
2128
2128
2128
1903
8765
8765
6966
2618
2177
11268
11268
3445
3445
3445
2357
2192
2192
8313
6630
3320
3360
3501
3501
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
3812
10169

Grade

8
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
6
7
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
7
7
8
7
8
6
6
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

02/06/15
02/12/15
02/12/15
02/18/15
02/12/15
02/12/15
02/13/15
02/20/15
02/20/15
02/25/15
02/12/15
02/19/15
02/04/15
02/19/15
02/04/15
02/11/15
02/13/15
02/10/15
02/05/15
02/25/15
02/10/15
02/19/15
02/10/15
02/12/15
02/24/15
02/24/15
02/25/15
02/27/15
02/10/15
02/20/15
02/27/15
02/27/15
02/17/15
02/20/15
02/26/15
02/12/15
02/23/15
02/04/15
02/04/15
02/06/15
02/10/15
02/19/15
02/20/15
02/25/15
02/20/15

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Skipping Class

Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

leaving class without permission

Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Safety Code Violations
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Safety Code Violations
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Action

Office Detention
(ORN

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
After School Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
After School Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Expelled

ISS

ISS

Office Detention
After School Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Warning Only
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

Removal from class
0SS

(ORN

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention



ID
10168
11259
2762
2762
2762
2261
11242
6764
6764
6764
6819
6819
6819
6933
11479
4033
4033
3885
3885
9845
9845
2320
2320
2320
2320
7664
7664
7664
3601
3601
3601
3601
3601

Grade
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Derby Middle School Discipline Report

Inc Date

02/10/15
02/06/15
02/05/15
02/06/15
02/23/15
02/23/15
02/27/15
02/05/15
02/23/15
02/24/15
02/06/15
02/13/15
02/20/15
02/04/15
02/19/15
02/06/15
02/25/15
02/13/15
02/18/15
02/10/15
02/23/15
02/11/15
02/13/15
02/13/15
02/18/15
02/11/15
02/17/15
02/23/15
02/12/15
02/13/15
02/19/15
02/19/15
02/24/15

Inc Type

Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Chewing gum
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Disruptive Behavior
Harassment Non-Sexual
Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior
Tardiness

Tardiness
Insubordination/Disrespect
Insubordination/Disrespect

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Safety Code Violations
Harassment Non-Sexual

Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression

Insubordination/Disrespect
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Tardiness

Inappropriate behavior

Failure to Attend Detention/ISS

Disruptive Behavior

Obscene Language/Profanity

Insubordination/Disrespect
Tardiness

Obscene Language/Profanity

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Action

Office Detention
Office Detention
Lunch Detention
Lunch Detention
Removal from class
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
ISS

Office Detention
Office Detention
Office Detention
After School Detention
ISS

ISS

ISS

0SS

Office Detention
ISS

After School Detention
Removal from class
Office Detention
ISS

ISS

After School Detention
ISS

ISS

Office Detention
Mediation
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