Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
1888	8	02/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
10513	7	02/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2819	6	02/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
11362	7	02/18/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
11362	7	02/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
8414	8	02/24/15	Unauthorized use of computers	Office Detention
11812	6	02/23/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
11812	6	02/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
11270	7	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
11270	7	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
5327	8	02/24/15	Unauthorized use of computers	Office Detention
5326	8	02/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
8174	7	02/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
8174	7	02/11/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
8174	7	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
1998	8	02/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2016	8	02/17/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
8417	6	02/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
8417	6	02/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
3326	7	02/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3326	7	02/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
3326	7	02/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3326	7	02/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
3326	7	02/25/15	leaving class without permission	Office Detention
4215	6	02/13/15	Physical Altercation	Office Detention
3267	6	02/06/15	Tardiness	Lunch Detention
3267	6	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3267	6	02/19/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
10317	8	02/13/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
10317	8	02/20/15	Skipping Class	ISS
6668	6	02/10/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6668	6	02/10/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6668	6	02/18/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2801	7	02/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
2801	7	02/06/15	Safety Code Violations	ISS
2801	7	02/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
2801	7	02/24/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2801	7	02/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
2801	7	02/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
7168	6	02/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
7168	6	02/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11223	6	02/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
11223	6	02/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
9965	8	02/26/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
11315	8	02/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10863	8	02/06/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
10863	8	02/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
2584	7	02/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2584	7	02/18/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
9858	8	02/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
9858	8	02/12/15	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9858	8	02/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
9858	8	02/20/15	Tardiness	ISS
9858	8	02/20/15	Skipping Class	ISS
2822	6	02/25/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11222	7	02/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11222	7	02/19/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
2105	8	02/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
10017	7	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2128	8	02/04/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2128	8	02/11/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2128	8	02/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
1903	8	02/10/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
8765	7	02/05/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
8765	7	02/25/15	leaving class without permission	ISS
6966	8	02/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2618	7	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2177	8	02/10/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	
11268	6	02/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
11268	6	02/24/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3445	7	02/24/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
3445	7	02/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
3445	7	02/27/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
2357	8	02/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2192	8	02/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
2192	8	02/27/15	Safety Code Violations	Warning Only
8313	8	02/27/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6630	8	02/17/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3320	6	02/20/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3360	6	02/26/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
3501	7	02/12/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3501	7	02/23/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3812	7	02/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3812	7	02/04/15	Disruptive Behavior	ISS
3812	7	02/04/13	Safety Code Violations	Removal from class
3812	7	02/00/13	Insubordination/Disrespect	OSS
3812	7	02/10/13	Inappropriate behavior	OSS
3812	7	02/19/13	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
3812	7	02/25/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
10169	8	02/23/13 $02/20/15$	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
10109	O	UL/ LU/ 13	mappropriate benavior	Office Detellition

Current Date: 03/16/2015

Derby Middle School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
10168	8	02/10/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
11259	6	02/06/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
2762	7	02/05/15	Disruptive Behavior	Lunch Detention
2762	7	02/06/15	Chewing gum	Lunch Detention
2762	7	02/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Removal from class
2261	8	02/23/15	Inappropriate behavior	Office Detention
11242	8	02/27/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6764	7	02/05/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6764	7	02/23/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
6764	7	02/24/15	Disruptive Behavior	Office Detention
6819	7	02/06/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
6819	7	02/13/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
6819	7	02/20/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
6933	8	02/04/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
11479	7	02/19/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
4033	7	02/06/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
4033	7	02/25/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	After School Detention
3885	6	02/13/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	ISS
3885	6	02/18/15	Safety Code Violations	ISS
9845	6	02/10/15	Harassment Non-Sexual	ISS
9845	6	02/23/15	Fighting/Altercation/Phys Aggression	OSS
2320	8	02/11/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	Office Detention
2320	8	02/13/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
2320	8	02/13/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
2320	8	02/18/15	Disruptive Behavior	Removal from class
7664	8	02/11/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
7664	8	02/17/15	Inappropriate behavior	ISS
7664	8	02/23/15	Failure to Attend Detention/ISS	ISS
3601	6	02/12/15	Disruptive Behavior	After School Detention
3601	6	02/13/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	ISS
3601	6	02/19/15	Insubordination/Disrespect	ISS
3601	6	02/19/15	Tardiness	Office Detention
3601	6	02/24/15	Obscene Language/Profanity	Mediation

Current Date: 03/16/2015